
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1 8156 Lydia Murphy                 11 Lancaster                    20:40.3  6:40 
      2 8247 Amber Huser                  11 Prairie du Chien             21:46.5  7:01 
      3 8155 Kristin Muench               09 Lancaster                    21:47.0  7:01 
      4 8110 Lindsay Johnson              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:12.9  7:10 
      5 8248 Karly Jaynes                 10 Prairie du Chien             22:15.4  7:10 
      6 8245 Greta Hein                   09 Prairie du Chien             22:20.6  7:12 
      7 8148 Hanna Cohen                  11 Lancaster                    22:29.0  7:15 
      8 8109 Josie Jabs                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:42.8  7:19 
      9 8154 Cristalyn Mish               11 Lancaster                    22:45.1  7:20 
     10 8173 Harmony Bell                 09 Platteville                  22:46.5  7:20 
     11 8121 Hannah Tremelling            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:00.7  7:25 
     12 8150 Maddie Hampton               12 Lancaster                    23:11.4  7:28 
     13 8244 Ella Hein                    11 Prairie du Chien             23:18.0  7:30 
     14 8202 Morgan Wehnke                12 Platteville                  23:43.5  7:39 
     15 8199 Alexis Thompson              10 Platteville                  24:00.4  7:44 
     16 8184 Corri Kettler                11 Platteville                  24:03.2  7:45 
     17 8115 Chloe Oberhauser             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:05.6  7:46 
     18 8122 Korra Wasley                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:15.6  7:49 
     19 8174 Mia Bernhardt                10 Platteville                  24:18.0  7:50 
     20 8117 Avery Peterson               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:18.0  7:50 
     21 8149 Kylie Hale                   10 Lancaster                    24:20.2  7:50 
     22 8249 Jayden Jenks                 09 Prairie du Chien             24:24.8  7:52 
     23 8151 Felicia Holmes               12 Lancaster                    24:29.5  7:53 
     24 8182 Julia Kasper                 11 Platteville                  24:33.4  7:55 
     25 8159 Haley Timmerman              10 Lancaster                    24:42.0  7:57 
     26 8120 Cassie Tremelling            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:43.2  7:58 
     27 8107 Emily Cody                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:51.3  8:00 
     28 8124 Livia Winch                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:53.4  8:01 
     29 8113 Haley May                    12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:56.1  8:02 
     30 8111 Sydney Judd                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:57.5  8:02 
     31 8172 Lauren Becker                11 Platteville                  25:00.0  8:03 
     32 8160 Megan Volkmann               12 Lancaster                    25:02.7  8:04 
     33 8191 Morgan Mumm                  10 Platteville                  25:19.1  8:09 
     34 8114 Cassie McGraw                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:28.7  8:13 
     35 8258 Alicia Brisbois              12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:30.4  8:13 
     36 8259 Megan Brisbois               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:35.4  8:15 
     37 8186 Hanna Langmeier              12 Platteville                  25:38.8  8:16 
     38 8187 Sara Langmeier               10 Platteville                  25:43.1  8:17 
     39 8242 Faith Dillman                11 Prairie du Chien             25:46.5  8:18 
     40 8280 Dani Peterson                10 River Valley                 25:49.0  8:19 
     41 8190 Brittani Meis                10 Platteville                  25:53.3  8:20 
     42 8112 Makayna Lemanski             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:58.4  8:22 
     43 8278 Emma Horton                  11 River Valley                 26:04.4  8:24 
     44 8274 Kiley Brownlee               12 River Valley                 26:07.6  8:25 
     45 8277 Ericka Heath                 09 River Valley                 26:08.2  8:25 
     46 8176 Grace Deis                   10 Platteville                  26:08.7  8:25 
     47 8203 Emma Wein                    11 Platteville                  26:21.0  8:29 
     48 8276 Dakota Fingerhut             12 River Valley                 26:38.6  8:35 
     49 8119 Brittany Thompson            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:39.7  8:35 
     50 8279 Tasha Limmex                 10 River Valley                 26:43.0  8:36 
     51 8273 Clarisse Brosoto             11 River Valley                 26:47.6  8:38 
     52 8118 Abby Thompson                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:48.5  8:38 
     53 8147 Erika Birkett                10 Lancaster                    26:50.1  8:39 
     54 8260 Veronica Carpenter           11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:53.7  8:40 
     55 8198 Aubrey Swenson               10 Platteville                  26:57.9  8:41 
     56 8197 Kylie Statsny                11 Platteville                  27:01.5  8:42 
     57 8194 Gabby Poller                 10 Platteville                  27:04.2  8:43 
     58 8275 Anna Deibert                 09 River Valley                 27:11.6  8:46 
     59 8196 Abby Sasse                   09 Platteville                  27:13.4  8:46 
     60 8153 Madalyn McWilliams           11 Lancaster                    27:23.2  8:49 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61 8262 Lauren Johnson               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:24.3  8:50 
     62 8193 Bri Poller                   10 Platteville                  27:30.3  8:52 
     63 8183 Katherine Kasper             12 Platteville                  27:42.8  8:56 
     64 8161 Abby Whitford                11 Lancaster                    27:48.3  8:57 
     65 8181 Courtney Jentz               12 Platteville                  27:52.4  8:59 
     66 8177 Talitha Goomey               12 Platteville                  28:16.1  9:06 
     67 8152 Kayla Klien                  12 Lancaster                    28:21.4  9:08 
     68 8146 Chelsey Beyer                10 Lancaster                    28:25.3  9:09 
     69 8263 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:31.9  9:11 
     70 8171 Rachel Bailie                12 Platteville                  28:36.2  9:13 
     71 8178 Alaina Heenan                10 Platteville                  28:39.6  9:14 
     72 8264 Anne Schulze                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:44.2  9:15 
     73 8108 Riese Federman               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:02.0  9:21 
     74 8180 Adelle Holder                10 Platteville                  29:09.0  9:23 
     75 8175 Courtney Budden              10 Platteville                  29:42.9  9:34 
     76 8158 Alexandria Stone             11 Lancaster                    30:06.3  9:42 
     77 8192 Kalle Pluemer                10 Platteville                  30:12.6  9:44 
     78 8246 Kendall Hill                 09 Prairie du Chien             30:29.4  9:49 
     79 8188 Kristin Lee                  10 Platteville                  31:00.8  9:59 
     80 8179 Olivia Heenan                09 Platteville                  31:06.0 10:01 
     81 8265 Alison Stolzman              10 Richland Center/Ithaca       31:56.3 10:17 
     82 8251 Regan Kramer                 09 Prairie du Chien             32:01.0 10:19 
     83 8195 Kimia Safari-Shad            12 Platteville                  32:51.7 10:35 
     84 8185 Sami Knockel                 12 Platteville                  32:54.5 10:36 
     85 8123 Emma Webb                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     34:05.3 10:59 
     86 8261 Therese Honer                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       34:20.4 11:04 
     87 8243 Harlee Eastman               10 Prairie du Chien             35:14.6 11:21 
     88 8200 MacKenzie Timlin             12 Platteville                  35:26.8 11:25 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8156 Lydia Murphy                 11 Lancaster                    20:40.3  6:40 
      2    2 8247 Amber Huser                  11 Prairie du Chien             21:46.5  7:01 
      3    3 8155 Kristin Muench               09 Lancaster                    21:47.0  7:01 
      4    4 8110 Lindsay Johnson              11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:12.9  7:10 
      5    5 8248 Karly Jaynes                 10 Prairie du Chien             22:15.4  7:10 
      6    6 8245 Greta Hein                   09 Prairie du Chien             22:20.6  7:12 
      7    7 8148 Hanna Cohen                  11 Lancaster                    22:29.0  7:15 
      8    8 8109 Josie Jabs                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:42.8  7:19 
      9    9 8154 Cristalyn Mish               11 Lancaster                    22:45.1  7:20 
     10   10 8173 Harmony Bell                 09 Platteville                  22:46.5  7:20 
     11   11 8121 Hannah Tremelling            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     23:00.7  7:25 
     12   12 8150 Maddie Hampton               12 Lancaster                    23:11.4  7:28 
     13   13 8244 Ella Hein                    11 Prairie du Chien             23:18.0  7:30 
     14   14 8202 Morgan Wehnke                12 Platteville                  23:43.5  7:39 
     15   15 8199 Alexis Thompson              10 Platteville                  24:00.4  7:44 
     16   16 8184 Corri Kettler                11 Platteville                  24:03.2  7:45 
     17   17 8115 Chloe Oberhauser             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:05.6  7:46 
     18   18 8122 Korra Wasley                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:15.6  7:49 
     19   19 8174 Mia Bernhardt                10 Platteville                  24:18.0  7:50 
     20   20 8117 Avery Peterson               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:18.0  7:50 
     21   21 8149 Kylie Hale                   10 Lancaster                    24:20.2  7:50 
     22   22 8249 Jayden Jenks                 09 Prairie du Chien             24:24.8  7:52 
     23   23 8151 Felicia Holmes               12 Lancaster                    24:29.5  7:53 
     24   24 8182 Julia Kasper                 11 Platteville                  24:33.4  7:55 
     25   25 8120 Cassie Tremelling            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:43.2  7:58 
     26   26 8172 Lauren Becker                11 Platteville                  25:00.0  8:03 
     27   27 8258 Alicia Brisbois              12 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:30.4  8:13 
     28   28 8259 Megan Brisbois               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       25:35.4  8:15 
     29   29 8242 Faith Dillman                11 Prairie du Chien             25:46.5  8:18 
     30   30 8280 Dani Peterson                10 River Valley                 25:49.0  8:19 
     31   31 8278 Emma Horton                  11 River Valley                 26:04.4  8:24 
     32   32 8274 Kiley Brownlee               12 River Valley                 26:07.6  8:25 
     33   33 8277 Ericka Heath                 09 River Valley                 26:08.2  8:25 
     34   34 8276 Dakota Fingerhut             12 River Valley                 26:38.6  8:35 
     35   35 8279 Tasha Limmex                 10 River Valley                 26:43.0  8:36 
     36   36 8273 Clarisse Brosoto             11 River Valley                 26:47.6  8:38 
     37   37 8260 Veronica Carpenter           11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:53.7  8:40 
     38   38 8262 Lauren Johnson               10 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:24.3  8:50 
     39   39 8263 Monica Rocha-Bartole         12 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:31.9  9:11 
     40   40 8264 Anne Schulze                 11 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:44.2  9:15 
     41   41 8246 Kendall Hill                 09 Prairie du Chien             30:29.4  9:49 
     42   42 8265 Alison Stolzman              10 Richland Center/Ithaca       31:56.3 10:17 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Lancaster                             (22:10.6  110:52.8 2:31.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Lydia Murphy              11 20:40.3
  2      3  Kristin Muench            09 21:47.0
  3      7  Hanna Cohen               11 22:29.0
  4      9  Cristalyn Mish            11 22:45.1
  5     12  Maddie Hampton            12 23:11.4
  6   ( 21) Kylie Hale                10 24:20.2
  7   ( 23) Felicia Holmes            12 24:29.5
  
  2.    48  Prairie du Chien                      (22:49.1  114:05.3 2:38.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Amber Huser               11 21:46.5
  2      5  Karly Jaynes              10 22:15.4
  3      6  Greta Hein                09 22:20.6
  4     13  Ella Hein                 11 23:18.0
  5     22  Jayden Jenks              09 24:24.8
  6   ( 29) Faith Dillman             11 25:46.5
  7   ( 41) Kendall Hill              09 30:29.4
  
  3.    58  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:15.6  116:17.6 2:02.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Lindsay Johnson           11 22:12.9
  2      8  Josie Jabs                11 22:42.8
  3     11  Hannah Tremelling         11 23:00.7
  4     17  Chloe Oberhauser          09 24:05.6
  5     18  Korra Wasley              10 24:15.6
  6   ( 20) Avery Peterson            11 24:18.0
  7   ( 25) Cassie Tremelling         10 24:43.2
  
  4.    74  Platteville                           (23:46.4  118:51.6 1:31.5)
====================================================
  1     10  Harmony Bell              09 22:46.5
  2     14  Morgan Wehnke             12 23:43.5
  3     15  Alexis Thompson           10 24:00.4
  4     16  Corri Kettler             11 24:03.2
  5     19  Mia Bernhardt             10 24:18.0
  6   ( 24) Julia Kasper              11 24:33.4
  7   ( 26) Lauren Becker             11 25:00.0
  
  5.   160  River Valley                          (26:09.6  130:47.8 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1     30  Dani Peterson             10 25:49.0
  2     31  Emma Horton               11 26:04.4
  3     32  Kiley Brownlee            12 26:07.6
  4     33  Ericka Heath              09 26:08.2
  5     34  Dakota Fingerhut          12 26:38.6
  6   ( 35) Tasha Limmex              10 26:43.0
  7   ( 36) Clarisse Brosoto          11 26:47.6
  
  6.   169  Richland Center/Ithaca                (26:47.2  133:55.7 3:01.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Alicia Brisbois           12 25:30.4
  2     28  Megan Brisbois            11 25:35.4
  3     37  Veronica Carpenter        11 26:53.7
  4     38  Lauren Johnson            10 27:24.3
  5     39  Monica Rocha-Bartole      12 28:31.9
  6   ( 40) Anne Schulze              11 28:44.2
  7   ( 42) Alison Stolzman           10 31:56.3



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8159 Haley Timmerman              10 Lancaster                    24:42.0  7:57 
      2    2 8107 Emily Cody                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:51.3  8:00 
      3    3 8124 Livia Winch                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:53.4  8:01 
      4    4 8113 Haley May                    12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:56.1  8:02 
      5    5 8111 Sydney Judd                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:57.5  8:02 
      6    6 8160 Megan Volkmann               12 Lancaster                    25:02.7  8:04 
      7    7 8191 Morgan Mumm                  10 Platteville                  25:19.1  8:09 
      8    8 8114 Cassie McGraw                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:28.7  8:13 
      9    9 8186 Hanna Langmeier              12 Platteville                  25:38.8  8:16 
     10   10 8187 Sara Langmeier               10 Platteville                  25:43.1  8:17 
     11   11 8190 Brittani Meis                10 Platteville                  25:53.3  8:20 
     12   12 8112 Makayna Lemanski             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:58.4  8:22 
     13   13 8176 Grace Deis                   10 Platteville                  26:08.7  8:25 
     14   14 8203 Emma Wein                    11 Platteville                  26:21.0  8:29 
     15   15 8119 Brittany Thompson            09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:39.7  8:35 
     16      8118 Abby Thompson                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     26:48.5  8:38 
     17   16 8147 Erika Birkett                10 Lancaster                    26:50.1  8:39 
     18   17 8198 Aubrey Swenson               10 Platteville                  26:57.9  8:41 
     19      8197 Kylie Statsny                11 Platteville                  27:01.5  8:42 
     20      8194 Gabby Poller                 10 Platteville                  27:04.2  8:43 
     21      8275 Anna Deibert                 09 River Valley                 27:11.6  8:46 
     22      8196 Abby Sasse                   09 Platteville                  27:13.4  8:46 
     23   18 8153 Madalyn McWilliams           11 Lancaster                    27:23.2  8:49 
     24      8193 Bri Poller                   10 Platteville                  27:30.3  8:52 
     25      8183 Katherine Kasper             12 Platteville                  27:42.8  8:56 
     26   19 8161 Abby Whitford                11 Lancaster                    27:48.3  8:57 
     27      8181 Courtney Jentz               12 Platteville                  27:52.4  8:59 
     28      8177 Talitha Goomey               12 Platteville                  28:16.1  9:06 
     29   20 8152 Kayla Klien                  12 Lancaster                    28:21.4  9:08 
     30   21 8146 Chelsey Beyer                10 Lancaster                    28:25.3  9:09 
     31      8171 Rachel Bailie                12 Platteville                  28:36.2  9:13 
     32      8178 Alaina Heenan                10 Platteville                  28:39.6  9:14 
     33      8108 Riese Federman               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     29:02.0  9:21 
     34      8180 Adelle Holder                10 Platteville                  29:09.0  9:23 
     35      8175 Courtney Budden              10 Platteville                  29:42.9  9:34 
     36      8158 Alexandria Stone             11 Lancaster                    30:06.3  9:42 
     37      8192 Kalle Pluemer                10 Platteville                  30:12.6  9:44 
     38      8188 Kristin Lee                  10 Platteville                  31:00.8  9:59 
     39      8179 Olivia Heenan                09 Platteville                  31:06.0 10:01 
     40      8251 Regan Kramer                 09 Prairie du Chien             32:01.0 10:19 
     41      8195 Kimia Safari-Shad            12 Platteville                  32:51.7 10:35 
     42      8185 Sami Knockel                 12 Platteville                  32:54.5 10:36 
     43      8123 Emma Webb                    10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     34:05.3 10:59 
     44      8261 Therese Honer                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       34:20.4 11:04 
     45      8243 Harlee Eastman               10 Prairie du Chien             35:14.6 11:21 
     46      8200 MacKenzie Timlin             12 Platteville                  35:26.8 11:25 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                     Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                       October 12, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    22  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (25:01.4  125:07.0 0:37.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Emily Cody                09 24:51.3
  2      3  Livia Winch               09 24:53.4
  3      4  Haley May                 12 24:56.1
  4      5  Sydney Judd               11 24:57.5
  5      8  Cassie McGraw             11 25:28.7
  6   ( 12) Makayna Lemanski          11 25:58.4
  7   ( 15) Brittany Thompson         09 26:39.7
  
  2.    50  Platteville                           (25:44.6  128:43.0 0:49.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Morgan Mumm               10 25:19.1
  2      9  Hanna Langmeier           12 25:38.8
  3     10  Sara Langmeier            10 25:43.1
  4     11  Brittani Meis             10 25:53.3
  5     13  Grace Deis                10 26:08.7
  6   ( 14) Emma Wein                 11 26:21.0
  7   ( 17) Aubrey Swenson            10 26:57.9
  
  3.    60  Lancaster                             (26:21.3  131:46.3 3:06.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Haley Timmerman           10 24:42.0
  2      6  Megan Volkmann            12 25:02.7
  3     16  Erika Birkett             10 26:50.1
  4     18  Madalyn McWilliams        11 27:23.2
  5     19  Abby Whitford             11 27:48.3
  6   ( 20) Kayla Klien               12 28:21.4
  7   ( 21) Chelsey Beyer             10 28:25.3

Incomplete Teams:

River Valley                         
           Anna Deibert 09

Prairie du Chien                     
           Regan Kramer 09, Harlee Eastman 10

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Therese Honer 11


